
*70462-B-U13M-1*
70462-B-U13M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Putz Jonas

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport HS
1A

B U13M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 M M 0 0 0 0

2 8 5 13 13 0 0

3 5 M 5 18 0 0

4 5 M 5 23 0 0

5 10 5 15 38 0 1

6 5 M 5 43 0 0

7 5 M 5 48 0 0

8 8 5 13 61 0 0

9 10 5 15 76 0 1

10 5 M 5 81 0 0

11 8 5 13 94 0 0

12 5 5 10 104 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 8 5 13 117 0 0

14 5 5 10 127 0 0

15 5 M 5 132 0 0

16 5 M 5 137 0 0

17 5 5 10 147 0 0

18 8 8 16 163 0 0

19 5 M 5 168 0 0

20 8 8 16 184 0 0

21 5 M 5 189 0 0

22 10 M 10 199 0 1

23 5 M 5 204 0 0

24 8 5 13 217 0 0

Gesamt 217 0 3

Schütze Schreiber

*30220-T-U15M-1*
30220-T-U15M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Burghardt Jonas Ruben

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport HS
1B

T U15M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 10 5 15 15 0 1

2 8 5 13 28 0 0

3 8 5 13 41 0 0

4 M M 0 41 0 0

5 8 5 13 54 0 0

6 5 5 10 64 0 0

7 8 5 13 77 0 0

8 10 5 15 92 0 1

9 8 5 13 105 0 0

10 10 M 10 115 0 1

11 5 M 5 120 0 0

12 10 5 15 135 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 8 8 16 151 0 0

14 8 5 13 164 0 0

15 5 M 5 169 0 0

16 8 5 13 182 0 0

17 5 5 10 192 0 0

18 8 8 16 208 0 0

19 5 5 10 218 0 0

20 8 5 13 231 0 0

21 5 5 10 241 0 0

22 10 5 15 256 0 1

23 5 5 10 266 0 0

24 10 5 15 281 0 1

Gesamt 281 0 6

Schütze Schreiber



*30219-T-U18W-1*
30219-T-U18W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Burghardt Hannah Marie

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport HS
1C

T U18W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 M M 0 0 0 0

2 M M 0 0 0 0

3 5 5 10 10 0 0

4 10 10 20 30 0 2

5 5 5 10 40 0 0

6 M M 0 40 0 0

7 5 M 5 45 0 0

8 M M 0 45 0 0

9 5 M 5 50 0 0

10 10 M 10 60 0 1

11 5 M 5 65 0 0

12 M M 0 65 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 5 5 10 75 0 0

14 5 M 5 80 0 0

15 5 5 10 90 0 0

16 5 5 10 100 0 0

17 5 M 5 105 0 0

18 5 5 10 115 0 0

19 5 5 10 125 0 0

20 8 M 8 133 0 0

21 5 M 5 138 0 0

22 M M 0 138 0 0

23 5 M 5 143 0 0

24 5 M 5 148 0 0

Gesamt 148 0 3

Schütze Schreiber

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
1D
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Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber



WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
1E
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Schütze Schreiber

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
1F
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Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber



*30645-L-50M-1*
30645-L-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schauer Johann

Land: 414 - BSV-Kremstal
9A

L 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 8 5 13 13 0 0

10 8 5 13 26 0 0

11 5 5 10 36 0 0

12 5 5 10 46 0 0

13 8 8 16 62 0 0

14 5 5 10 72 0 0

15 M M 0 72 0 0

16 5 5 10 82 0 0

17 5 5 10 92 0 0

18 5 5 10 102 0 0

19 5 5 10 112 0 0

20 8 M 8 120 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 M M 0 120 0 0

22 M M 0 120 0 0

23 5 M 5 125 0 0

24 5 5 10 135 0 0

1 8 M 8 143 0 0

2 M M 0 143 0 0

3 10 M 10 153 0 1

4 5 M 5 158 0 0

5 5 M 5 163 0 0

6 M M 0 163 0 0

7 5 M 5 168 0 0

8 M M 0 168 0 0

Gesamt 168 0 1

Schütze Schreiber

*24938-L-50M-1*
24938-L-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Sedleczki Erwin

Land: 712 - HSV Lienz "Bogensport"
9B

L 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 8 5 13 13 0 0

10 8 8 16 29 0 0

11 10 5 15 44 0 1

12 5 5 10 54 0 0

13 10 10 20 74 0 2

14 8 5 13 87 0 0

15 M M 0 87 0 0

16 10 M 10 97 0 1

17 10 8 18 115 0 1

18 8 5 13 128 0 0

19 5 M 5 133 0 0

20 8 8 16 149 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 5 5 10 159 0 0

22 5 M 5 164 0 0

23 8 5 13 177 0 0

24 11 5 16 193 1 0

1 11 5 16 209 1 0

2 M M 0 209 0 0

3 8 8 16 225 0 0

4 M M 0 225 0 0

5 5 M 5 230 0 0

6 8 5 13 243 0 0

7 8 8 16 259 0 0

8 5 5 10 269 0 0

Gesamt 269 2 5

Schütze Schreiber



*28933-L-50M-1*
28933-L-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Hütter Gerald

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
9C

L 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 8 5 13 13 0 0

10 5 M 5 18 0 0

11 M M 0 18 0 0

12 5 M 5 23 0 0

13 8 5 13 36 0 0

14 8 5 13 49 0 0

15 5 M 5 54 0 0

16 8 5 13 67 0 0

17 5 M 5 72 0 0

18 8 M 8 80 0 0

19 5 M 5 85 0 0

20 5 5 10 95 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 M M 0 95 0 0

22 M M 0 95 0 0

23 5 M 5 100 0 0

24 5 5 10 110 0 0

1 5 5 10 120 0 0

2 M M 0 120 0 0

3 5 5 10 130 0 0

4 5 M 5 135 0 0

5 M M 0 135 0 0

6 5 M 5 140 0 0

7 5 M 5 145 0 0

8 M M 0 145 0 0

Gesamt 145 0 0

Schütze Schreiber

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
9D
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Schütze Schreiber



WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
9E
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Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber

*13503-L-50M-1*
13503-L-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Ammer Franz

Land: 414 - BSV-Kremstal
9F

L 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 8 M 8 8 0 0

10 5 M 5 13 0 0

11 5 M 5 18 0 0

12 10 5 15 33 0 1

13 8 5 13 46 0 0

14 5 M 5 51 0 0

15 8 M 8 59 0 0

16 10 M 10 69 0 1

17 8 5 13 82 0 0

18 8 5 13 95 0 0

19 5 5 10 105 0 0

20 M M 0 105 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 5 M 5 110 0 0

22 5 5 10 120 0 0

23 5 5 10 130 0 0

24 5 5 10 140 0 0

1 10 M 10 150 0 1

2 8 5 13 163 0 0

3 8 5 13 176 0 0

4 8 5 13 189 0 0

5 10 8 18 207 0 1

6 10 5 15 222 0 1

7 M M 0 222 0 0

8 5 M 5 227 0 0

Gesamt 227 0 5

Schütze Schreiber
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*38141-B-65M-1*
38141-B-65M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Jany Karl

Land: 634 - BSV Thermenland
1A

B 65M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 5 5 10 10 0 0

2 8 5 13 23 0 0

3 5 5 10 33 0 0

4 5 5 10 43 0 0

5 8 M 8 51 0 0

6 5 5 10 61 0 0

7 M M 0 61 0 0

8 5 M 5 66 0 0

9 5 M 5 71 0 0

10 5 M 5 76 0 0

11 10 8 18 94 0 1

12 M M 0 94 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 8 8 16 110 0 0

14 8 8 16 126 0 0

15 5 5 10 136 0 0

16 10 8 18 154 0 1

17 5 M 5 159 0 0

18 5 5 10 169 0 0

19 10 5 15 184 0 1

20 5 5 10 194 0 0

21 5 5 10 204 0 0

22 5 5 10 214 0 0

23 8 8 16 230 0 0

24 8 8 16 246 0 0

Gesamt 246 0 3

Schütze Schreiber

*36365-B-65M-1*
36365-B-65M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Kaisermayr Johann

Land: 521 - ÖWSW Salzburg
1B

B 65M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 8 M 8 8 0 0

2 8 M 8 16 0 0

3 10 5 15 31 0 1

4 10 10 20 51 0 2

5 11 5 16 67 1 0

6 8 8 16 83 0 0

7 5 5 10 93 0 0

8 10 8 18 111 0 1

9 5 5 10 121 0 0

10 5 M 5 126 0 0

11 8 M 8 134 0 0

12 8 5 13 147 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 10 8 18 165 0 1

14 11 5 16 181 1 0

15 5 M 5 186 0 0

16 10 8 18 204 0 1

17 8 5 13 217 0 0

18 11 8 19 236 1 0

19 11 10 21 257 1 1

20 8 5 13 270 0 0

21 5 5 10 280 0 0

22 8 5 13 293 0 0

23 8 M 8 301 0 0

24 5 5 10 311 0 0

Gesamt 311 4 7

Schütze Schreiber



*30981-B-65M-1*
30981-B-65M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Vanderberg Josh

Land: 510 - UBSC Flachgau
1C

B 65M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 5 M 5 5 0 0

2 8 M 8 13 0 0

3 5 5 10 23 0 0

4 11 8 19 42 1 0

5 5 5 10 52 0 0

6 11 5 16 68 1 0

7 8 5 13 81 0 0

8 11 8 19 100 1 0

9 10 8 18 118 0 1

10 10 8 18 136 0 1

11 10 8 18 154 0 1

12 8 5 13 167 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 8 5 13 180 0 0

14 8 5 13 193 0 0

15 8 5 13 206 0 0

16 11 11 22 228 2 0

17 11 11 22 250 2 0

18 10 8 18 268 0 1

19 10 8 18 286 0 1

20 8 5 13 299 0 0

21 10 M 10 309 0 1

22 5 5 10 319 0 0

23 8 5 13 332 0 0

24 10 5 15 347 0 1

Gesamt 347 7 7

Schütze Schreiber

*35169-B-50M-1*
35169-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Woger Maximilian

Land: 210 - BSC Velden
1D

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 10 5 15 15 0 1

2 M M 0 15 0 0

3 10 10 20 35 0 2

4 8 5 13 48 0 0

5 8 8 16 64 0 0

6 5 5 10 74 0 0

7 11 5 16 90 1 0

8 8 5 13 103 0 0

9 10 M 10 113 0 1

10 8 5 13 126 0 0

11 5 5 10 136 0 0

12 8 5 13 149 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 10 10 20 169 0 2

14 5 5 10 179 0 0

15 8 5 13 192 0 0

16 11 5 16 208 1 0

17 8 8 16 224 0 0

18 10 5 15 239 0 1

19 5 M 5 244 0 0

20 5 5 10 254 0 0

21 8 M 8 262 0 0

22 5 5 10 272 0 0

23 5 5 10 282 0 0

24 5 5 10 292 0 0

Gesamt 292 2 7

Schütze Schreiber



*32258-B-50M-1*
32258-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Valis Jürgen

Land: 438 - Union Ried in der Riedmark
1E

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 5 M 5 5 0 0

2 10 5 15 20 0 1

3 10 5 15 35 0 1

4 10 5 15 50 0 1

5 5 5 10 60 0 0

6 11 8 19 79 1 0

7 10 8 18 97 0 1

8 10 M 10 107 0 1

9 10 8 18 125 0 1

10 8 5 13 138 0 0

11 8 5 13 151 0 0

12 8 5 13 164 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 11 10 21 185 1 1

14 10 8 18 203 0 1

15 8 M 8 211 0 0

16 8 5 13 224 0 0

17 11 5 16 240 1 0

18 11 10 21 261 1 1

19 5 M 5 266 0 0

20 8 M 8 274 0 0

21 5 M 5 279 0 0

22 5 5 10 289 0 0

23 10 10 20 309 0 2

24 10 8 18 327 0 1

Gesamt 327 4 12

Schütze Schreiber

*36653-B-50M-1*
36653-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Köchl Paul

Land: 410 - BSV Pyhrn-Priel
1F

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 10 5 15 15 0 1

2 8 5 13 28 0 0

3 11 M 11 39 1 0

4 M M 0 39 0 0

5 8 5 13 52 0 0

6 5 M 5 57 0 0

7 8 M 8 65 0 0

8 5 5 10 75 0 0

9 10 5 15 90 0 1

10 5 5 10 100 0 0

11 M M 0 100 0 0

12 5 5 10 110 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 10 5 15 125 0 1

14 5 5 10 135 0 0

15 5 5 10 145 0 0

16 8 5 13 158 0 0

17 8 5 13 171 0 0

18 5 5 10 181 0 0

19 M M 0 181 0 0

20 8 5 13 194 0 0

21 8 5 13 207 0 0

22 11 10 21 228 1 1

23 10 8 18 246 0 1

24 5 5 10 256 0 0

Gesamt 256 2 5

Schütze Schreiber



*36348-B-50M-1*
36348-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Hofbauer Gerhard

Land: 510 - UBSC Flachgau
2A

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 10 8 18 18 0 1

3 8 M 8 26 0 0

4 5 5 10 36 0 0

5 8 5 13 49 0 0

6 10 8 18 67 0 1

7 11 M 11 78 1 0

8 8 8 16 94 0 0

9 8 5 13 107 0 0

10 8 5 13 120 0 0

11 8 5 13 133 0 0

12 11 5 16 149 1 0

13 5 5 10 159 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 11 8 19 178 1 0

15 8 5 13 191 0 0

16 5 5 10 201 0 0

17 8 5 13 214 0 0

18 11 8 19 233 1 0

19 11 8 19 252 1 0

20 8 8 16 268 0 0

21 5 5 10 278 0 0

22 5 M 5 283 0 0

23 5 5 10 293 0 0

24 5 5 10 303 0 0

1 11 8 19 322 1 0

Gesamt 322 6 2

Schütze Schreiber

*30237-B-50M-1*
30237-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Hochstöger Martin

Land: 435 - BSV Stoneface - Archery
2B

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 8 5 13 13 0 0

3 8 5 13 26 0 0

4 5 5 10 36 0 0

5 10 5 15 51 0 1

6 10 8 18 69 0 1

7 11 10 21 90 1 1

8 10 8 18 108 0 1

9 8 5 13 121 0 0

10 8 5 13 134 0 0

11 8 5 13 147 0 0

12 10 5 15 162 0 1

13 10 8 18 180 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 8 8 16 196 0 0

15 5 5 10 206 0 0

16 11 8 19 225 1 0

17 10 10 20 245 0 2

18 10 8 18 263 0 1

19 5 5 10 273 0 0

20 5 5 10 283 0 0

21 5 M 5 288 0 0

22 8 5 13 301 0 0

23 5 5 10 311 0 0

24 8 5 13 324 0 0

1 11 8 19 343 1 0

Gesamt 343 3 9

Schütze Schreiber



*39756-B-50M-1*
39756-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Riedler Christoph

Land: 410 - BSV Pyhrn-Priel
2C

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 8 5 13 13 0 0

3 5 5 10 23 0 0

4 5 M 5 28 0 0

5 10 M 10 38 0 1

6 5 5 10 48 0 0

7 5 5 10 58 0 0

8 5 M 5 63 0 0

9 5 5 10 73 0 0

10 5 5 10 83 0 0

11 8 8 16 99 0 0

12 5 5 10 109 0 0

13 8 8 16 125 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 5 5 10 135 0 0

15 5 5 10 145 0 0

16 8 5 13 158 0 0

17 5 M 5 163 0 0

18 5 M 5 168 0 0

19 5 M 5 173 0 0

20 8 M 8 181 0 0

21 5 M 5 186 0 0

22 8 M 8 194 0 0

23 11 8 19 213 1 0

24 5 M 5 218 0 0

1 5 M 5 223 0 0

Gesamt 223 1 1

Schütze Schreiber

*9483-B-M-1*
9483-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Kogler Jochen

Land: 427 - Treffling Bow & Arrow
2D

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 11 8 19 19 1 0

3 10 8 18 37 0 1

4 10 8 18 55 0 1

5 10 8 18 73 0 1

6 8 5 13 86 0 0

7 5 5 10 96 0 0

8 8 8 16 112 0 0

9 11 11 22 134 2 0

10 8 8 16 150 0 0

11 11 8 19 169 1 0

12 11 5 16 185 1 0

13 11 10 21 206 1 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 11 10 21 227 1 1

15 8 5 13 240 0 0

16 8 8 16 256 0 0

17 10 10 20 276 0 2

18 11 10 21 297 1 1

19 8 5 13 310 0 0

20 10 8 18 328 0 1

21 5 5 10 338 0 0

22 10 10 20 358 0 2

23 10 8 18 376 0 1

24 10 8 18 394 0 1

1 10 8 18 412 0 1

Gesamt 412 8 14

Schütze Schreiber



*31106-B-50M-1*
31106-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Wansch Leopold

Land: 422 - ASKÖ Bogensport St. Oswald
2E

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 8 5 13 13 0 0

3 5 M 5 18 0 0

4 10 M 10 28 0 1

5 10 5 15 43 0 1

6 8 8 16 59 0 0

7 8 8 16 75 0 0

8 8 5 13 88 0 0

9 8 8 16 104 0 0

10 8 5 13 117 0 0

11 8 5 13 130 0 0

12 10 5 15 145 0 1

13 10 8 18 163 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 8 5 13 176 0 0

15 5 5 10 186 0 0

16 10 5 15 201 0 1

17 10 5 15 216 0 1

18 8 M 8 224 0 0

19 10 8 18 242 0 1

20 8 5 13 255 0 0

21 5 M 5 260 0 0

22 8 5 13 273 0 0

23 10 5 15 288 0 1

24 5 5 10 298 0 0

1 5 5 10 308 0 0

Gesamt 308 0 8

Schütze Schreiber

*29972-B-50M-1*
29972-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schober Andreas

Land: 635 - Bogensportclub Hub'nfastl
2F

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 5 5 10 10 0 0

3 5 5 10 20 0 0

4 11 5 16 36 1 0

5 11 8 19 55 1 0

6 8 M 8 63 0 0

7 8 8 16 79 0 0

8 5 M 5 84 0 0

9 10 8 18 102 0 1

10 8 5 13 115 0 0

11 11 5 16 131 1 0

12 5 M 5 136 0 0

13 10 8 18 154 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 10 M 10 164 0 1

15 5 5 10 174 0 0

16 8 M 8 182 0 0

17 8 M 8 190 0 0

18 10 5 15 205 0 1

19 8 8 16 221 0 0

20 5 M 5 226 0 0

21 5 M 5 231 0 0

22 5 M 5 236 0 0

23 5 5 10 246 0 0

24 8 5 13 259 0 0

1 8 8 16 275 0 0

Gesamt 275 3 4

Schütze Schreiber



*51311-B-50M-1*
51311-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Wiesinger Gernot

Land: 410 - BSV Pyhrn-Priel
3A

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

3 8 8 16 16 0 0

4 5 5 10 26 0 0

5 8 M 8 34 0 0

6 10 M 10 44 0 1

7 5 5 10 54 0 0

8 5 5 10 64 0 0

9 5 M 5 69 0 0

10 8 8 16 85 0 0

11 5 5 10 95 0 0

12 5 M 5 100 0 0

13 10 5 15 115 0 1

14 5 5 10 125 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

15 5 5 10 135 0 0

16 5 5 10 145 0 0

17 5 M 5 150 0 0

18 8 M 8 158 0 0

19 8 8 16 174 0 0

20 11 8 19 193 1 0

21 5 5 10 203 0 0

22 8 M 8 211 0 0

23 11 5 16 227 1 0

24 5 5 10 237 0 0

1 8 5 13 250 0 0

2 8 5 13 263 0 0

Gesamt 263 2 2

Schütze Schreiber

*16203-B-50M-1*
16203-B-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Werlitsch Ernst

Land: 627 - EAT-Bogensport
3B

B 50M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

3 5 5 10 10 0 0

4 8 5 13 23 0 0

5 M M 0 23 0 0

6 8 5 13 36 0 0

7 11 8 19 55 1 0

8 10 8 18 73 0 1

9 10 10 20 93 0 2

10 8 M 8 101 0 0

11 8 5 13 114 0 0

12 5 5 10 124 0 0

13 11 11 22 146 2 0

14 8 8 16 162 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

15 8 M 8 170 0 0

16 10 8 18 188 0 1

17 8 5 13 201 0 0

18 5 5 10 211 0 0

19 5 5 10 221 0 0

20 5 M 5 226 0 0

21 5 5 10 236 0 0

22 11 5 16 252 1 0

23 8 M 8 260 0 0

24 10 5 15 275 0 1

1 11 5 16 291 1 0

2 8 5 13 304 0 0

Gesamt 304 5 5

Schütze Schreiber



*35563-B-M-1*
35563-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Stadler Jochen

Land: 323 - BSV Rußbachtal
3C

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

3 11 5 16 16 1 0

4 10 5 15 31 0 1

5 5 M 5 36 0 0

6 8 5 13 49 0 0

7 5 5 10 59 0 0

8 5 5 10 69 0 0

9 8 5 13 82 0 0

10 8 8 16 98 0 0

11 10 10 20 118 0 2

12 5 5 10 128 0 0

13 10 10 20 148 0 2

14 5 5 10 158 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

15 11 M 11 169 1 0

16 8 8 16 185 0 0

17 8 5 13 198 0 0

18 8 8 16 214 0 0

19 8 5 13 227 0 0

20 8 5 13 240 0 0

21 10 5 15 255 0 1

22 5 M 5 260 0 0

23 8 8 16 276 0 0

24 8 5 13 289 0 0

1 5 M 5 294 0 0

2 5 5 10 304 0 0

Gesamt 304 2 6

Schütze Schreiber

*39143-B-M-1*
39143-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Bojko Michael

Land: 207 - 1. Kärntner BSV Pörtschach
3D

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

3 8 M 8 8 0 0

4 8 5 13 21 0 0

5 8 5 13 34 0 0

6 8 M 8 42 0 0

7 8 5 13 55 0 0

8 5 5 10 65 0 0

9 M M 0 65 0 0

10 8 8 16 81 0 0

11 5 M 5 86 0 0

12 10 M 10 96 0 1

13 11 10 21 117 1 1

14 10 8 18 135 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

15 5 5 10 145 0 0

16 10 10 20 165 0 2

17 5 5 10 175 0 0

18 5 M 5 180 0 0

19 10 5 15 195 0 1

20 10 10 20 215 0 2

21 5 M 5 220 0 0

22 11 5 16 236 1 0

23 11 8 19 255 1 0

24 8 5 13 268 0 0

1 11 5 16 284 1 0

2 8 5 13 297 0 0

Gesamt 297 4 8

Schütze Schreiber



*35385-B-M-1*
35385-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Fauster Manfred

Land: 647 - Archery Club Fürstenfeld
3E

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

3 8 8 16 16 0 0

4 5 M 5 21 0 0

5 8 5 13 34 0 0

6 11 5 16 50 1 0

7 11 10 21 71 1 1

8 8 8 16 87 0 0

9 11 8 19 106 1 0

10 11 10 21 127 1 1

11 8 8 16 143 0 0

12 11 10 21 164 1 1

13 10 8 18 182 0 1

14 10 10 20 202 0 2

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

15 8 8 16 218 0 0

16 11 10 21 239 1 1

17 5 5 10 249 0 0

18 11 8 19 268 1 0

19 5 M 5 273 0 0

20 8 5 13 286 0 0

21 11 5 16 302 1 0

22 5 5 10 312 0 0

23 11 10 21 333 1 1

24 11 8 19 352 1 0

1 11 8 19 371 1 0

2 5 5 10 381 0 0

Gesamt 381 11 8

Schütze Schreiber

*32845-B-M-1*
32845-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Wandl Manuel

Land: 438 - Union Ried in der Riedmark
3F

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

3 8 M 8 8 0 0

4 8 5 13 21 0 0

5 8 5 13 34 0 0

6 8 5 13 47 0 0

7 8 5 13 60 0 0

8 5 M 5 65 0 0

9 M M 0 65 0 0

10 5 M 5 70 0 0

11 5 M 5 75 0 0

12 5 M 5 80 0 0

13 11 8 19 99 1 0

14 11 8 19 118 1 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

15 5 M 5 123 0 0

16 5 5 10 133 0 0

17 8 M 8 141 0 0

18 11 8 19 160 1 0

19 5 5 10 170 0 0

20 M M 0 170 0 0

21 5 M 5 175 0 0

22 5 5 10 185 0 0

23 8 8 16 201 0 0

24 5 M 5 206 0 0

1 5 5 10 216 0 0

2 8 M 8 224 0 0

Gesamt 224 3 0

Schütze Schreiber



*31663-B-M-1*
31663-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Kram Jürgen

Land: 627 - EAT-Bogensport
4A

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

4 8 5 13 13 0 0

5 5 5 10 23 0 0

6 10 5 15 38 0 1

7 8 M 8 46 0 0

8 8 5 13 59 0 0

9 8 5 13 72 0 0

10 8 8 16 88 0 0

11 5 5 10 98 0 0

12 10 5 15 113 0 1

13 10 10 20 133 0 2

14 10 10 20 153 0 2

15 10 M 10 163 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

16 8 8 16 179 0 0

17 8 5 13 192 0 0

18 11 8 19 211 1 0

19 10 10 20 231 0 2

20 8 8 16 247 0 0

21 8 5 13 260 0 0

22 8 5 13 273 0 0

23 10 5 15 288 0 1

24 10 8 18 306 0 1

1 8 5 13 319 0 0

2 8 5 13 332 0 0

3 8 5 13 345 0 0

Gesamt 345 1 11

Schütze Schreiber

*31074-B-M-1*
31074-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Bröslmeyr Mario

Land: 422 - ASKÖ Bogensport St. Oswald
4B

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

4 8 M 8 8 0 0

5 8 M 8 16 0 0

6 11 10 21 37 1 1

7 10 10 20 57 0 2

8 8 8 16 73 0 0

9 5 5 10 83 0 0

10 8 5 13 96 0 0

11 5 M 5 101 0 0

12 10 5 15 116 0 1

13 5 5 10 126 0 0

14 8 8 16 142 0 0

15 5 5 10 152 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

16 8 5 13 165 0 0

17 8 M 8 173 0 0

18 11 5 16 189 1 0

19 5 5 10 199 0 0

20 8 5 13 212 0 0

21 8 M 8 220 0 0

22 10 M 10 230 0 1

23 10 5 15 245 0 1

24 8 5 13 258 0 0

1 10 5 15 273 0 1

2 5 M 5 278 0 0

3 5 5 10 288 0 0

Gesamt 288 2 7

Schütze Schreiber



*41232-B-M-1*
41232-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Marakovits Michael

Land: 634 - BSV Thermenland
4C

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

4 8 5 13 13 0 0

5 8 5 13 26 0 0

6 10 M 10 36 0 1

7 10 8 18 54 0 1

8 8 5 13 67 0 0

9 8 5 13 80 0 0

10 8 5 13 93 0 0

11 8 M 8 101 0 0

12 5 5 10 111 0 0

13 11 8 19 130 1 0

14 10 8 18 148 0 1

15 8 5 13 161 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

16 11 8 19 180 1 0

17 8 5 13 193 0 0

18 10 8 18 211 0 1

19 5 5 10 221 0 0

20 11 8 19 240 1 0

21 5 5 10 250 0 0

22 8 5 13 263 0 0

23 10 8 18 281 0 1

24 8 M 8 289 0 0

1 10 8 18 307 0 1

2 10 5 15 322 0 1

3 5 M 5 327 0 0

Gesamt 327 3 7

Schütze Schreiber

*56164-B-M-1*
56164-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Stroitz Andreas

Land: 210 - BSC Velden
4D

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

4 5 5 10 10 0 0

5 5 M 5 15 0 0

6 M M 0 15 0 0

7 5 5 10 25 0 0

8 10 8 18 43 0 1

9 10 8 18 61 0 1

10 8 5 13 74 0 0

11 10 8 18 92 0 1

12 8 M 8 100 0 0

13 5 5 10 110 0 0

14 10 8 18 128 0 1

15 8 5 13 141 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

16 10 8 18 159 0 1

17 5 M 5 164 0 0

18 8 5 13 177 0 0

19 5 5 10 187 0 0

20 5 M 5 192 0 0

21 5 5 10 202 0 0

22 5 M 5 207 0 0

23 5 5 10 217 0 0

24 8 5 13 230 0 0

1 11 8 19 249 1 0

2 8 8 16 265 0 0

3 5 5 10 275 0 0

Gesamt 275 1 5

Schütze Schreiber



*34491-B-M-1*
34491-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Bucher Martin

Land: 608 - BSC Kumberg
4E

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

4 8 8 16 16 0 0

5 5 M 5 21 0 0

6 8 M 8 29 0 0

7 8 5 13 42 0 0

8 10 5 15 57 0 1

9 5 M 5 62 0 0

10 8 M 8 70 0 0

11 5 5 10 80 0 0

12 5 M 5 85 0 0

13 10 5 15 100 0 1

14 11 8 19 119 1 0

15 8 M 8 127 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

16 8 8 16 143 0 0

17 5 5 10 153 0 0

18 5 5 10 163 0 0

19 5 5 10 173 0 0

20 8 5 13 186 0 0

21 M M 0 186 0 0

22 5 5 10 196 0 0

23 5 5 10 206 0 0

24 5 5 10 216 0 0

1 11 10 21 237 1 1

2 5 M 5 242 0 0

3 8 M 8 250 0 0

Gesamt 250 2 3

Schütze Schreiber

*34677-B-M-1*
34677-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Sigl Günther

Land: 427 - Treffling Bow & Arrow
4F

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

4 5 M 5 5 0 0

5 5 5 10 15 0 0

6 10 5 15 30 0 1

7 8 5 13 43 0 0

8 8 5 13 56 0 0

9 8 5 13 69 0 0

10 11 8 19 88 1 0

11 8 M 8 96 0 0

12 8 5 13 109 0 0

13 10 8 18 127 0 1

14 10 M 10 137 0 1

15 5 M 5 142 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

16 11 8 19 161 1 0

17 10 5 15 176 0 1

18 10 8 18 194 0 1

19 8 M 8 202 0 0

20 5 5 10 212 0 0

21 5 5 10 222 0 0

22 5 M 5 227 0 0

23 10 8 18 245 0 1

24 8 5 13 258 0 0

1 10 5 15 273 0 1

2 5 M 5 278 0 0

3 5 5 10 288 0 0

Gesamt 288 2 7

Schütze Schreiber



*27581-B-M-1*
27581-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Steininger Josef

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport HS
5A

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

5 8 8 16 16 0 0

6 11 10 21 37 1 1

7 8 5 13 50 0 0

8 8 5 13 63 0 0

9 10 8 18 81 0 1

10 10 5 15 96 0 1

11 8 8 16 112 0 0

12 8 8 16 128 0 0

13 11 8 19 147 1 0

14 8 5 13 160 0 0

15 5 M 5 165 0 0

16 8 5 13 178 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

17 10 5 15 193 0 1

18 8 5 13 206 0 0

19 8 5 13 219 0 0

20 8 8 16 235 0 0

21 5 5 10 245 0 0

22 5 M 5 250 0 0

23 8 8 16 266 0 0

24 8 5 13 279 0 0

1 10 M 10 289 0 1

2 11 5 16 305 1 0

3 8 5 13 318 0 0

4 5 5 10 328 0 0

Gesamt 328 3 5

Schütze Schreiber

*8063-B-M-1*
8063-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Niederegger Harald

Land: 724 - BSV Iseltal
5B

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

5 8 5 13 13 0 0

6 8 8 16 29 0 0

7 10 8 18 47 0 1

8 5 M 5 52 0 0

9 8 8 16 68 0 0

10 8 5 13 81 0 0

11 5 5 10 91 0 0

12 8 8 16 107 0 0

13 10 10 20 127 0 2

14 10 8 18 145 0 1

15 8 5 13 158 0 0

16 10 8 18 176 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

17 5 5 10 186 0 0

18 10 8 18 204 0 1

19 10 5 15 219 0 1

20 10 M 10 229 0 1

21 5 5 10 239 0 0

22 11 5 16 255 1 0

23 11 10 21 276 1 1

24 11 5 16 292 1 0

1 10 10 20 312 0 2

2 10 8 18 330 0 1

3 8 8 16 346 0 0

4 8 5 13 359 0 0

Gesamt 359 3 12

Schütze Schreiber



*39222-B-M-1*
39222-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Hochörtler Christoph

Land: 627 - EAT-Bogensport
5C

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

5 8 5 13 13 0 0

6 10 M 10 23 0 1

7 8 5 13 36 0 0

8 10 5 15 51 0 1

9 10 8 18 69 0 1

10 8 5 13 82 0 0

11 8 M 8 90 0 0

12 10 5 15 105 0 1

13 11 11 22 127 2 0

14 8 8 16 143 0 0

15 8 M 8 151 0 0

16 8 8 16 167 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

17 10 5 15 182 0 1

18 11 5 16 198 1 0

19 8 8 16 214 0 0

20 10 8 18 232 0 1

21 8 5 13 245 0 0

22 10 8 18 263 0 1

23 5 5 10 273 0 0

24 8 5 13 286 0 0

1 11 11 22 308 2 0

2 5 5 10 318 0 0

3 M M 0 318 0 0

4 8 5 13 331 0 0

Gesamt 331 5 7

Schütze Schreiber

*34022-B-M-1*
34022-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Robeischl Michael

Land: 422 - ASKÖ Bogensport St. Oswald
5D

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

5 5 5 10 10 0 0

6 10 8 18 28 0 1

7 11 11 22 50 2 0

8 8 8 16 66 0 0

9 11 8 19 85 1 0

10 8 8 16 101 0 0

11 8 5 13 114 0 0

12 10 8 18 132 0 1

13 11 10 21 153 1 1

14 11 5 16 169 1 0

15 8 5 13 182 0 0

16 11 11 22 204 2 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

17 8 8 16 220 0 0

18 8 8 16 236 0 0

19 8 5 13 249 0 0

20 8 5 13 262 0 0

21 5 5 10 272 0 0

22 8 8 16 288 0 0

23 11 5 16 304 1 0

24 11 10 21 325 1 1

1 10 8 18 343 0 1

2 8 8 16 359 0 0

3 10 5 15 374 0 1

4 10 8 18 392 0 1

Gesamt 392 9 7

Schütze Schreiber



*29907-B-M-1*
29907-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Haas Andreas

Land: 216 - BSC Mittelerde-Arriach
5E

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

5 10 5 15 15 0 1

6 11 11 22 37 2 0

7 10 8 18 55 0 1

8 8 8 16 71 0 0

9 10 8 18 89 0 1

10 5 5 10 99 0 0

11 8 5 13 112 0 0

12 10 10 20 132 0 2

13 11 10 21 153 1 1

14 10 5 15 168 0 1

15 8 5 13 181 0 0

16 10 8 18 199 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

17 10 5 15 214 0 1

18 10 5 15 229 0 1

19 8 8 16 245 0 0

20 10 8 18 263 0 1

21 8 5 13 276 0 0

22 8 5 13 289 0 0

23 11 8 19 308 1 0

24 11 5 16 324 1 0

1 11 8 19 343 1 0

2 10 5 15 358 0 1

3 5 M 5 363 0 0

4 10 5 15 378 0 1

Gesamt 378 6 13

Schütze Schreiber

*27843-B-M-1*
27843-B-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Getto Peter

Land: 608 - BSC Kumberg
5F

B M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

5 5 5 10 10 0 0

6 11 5 16 26 1 0

7 8 5 13 39 0 0

8 5 5 10 49 0 0

9 11 10 21 70 1 1

10 8 5 13 83 0 0

11 5 M 5 88 0 0

12 11 10 21 109 1 1

13 10 8 18 127 0 1

14 10 8 18 145 0 1

15 11 M 11 156 1 0

16 11 5 16 172 1 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

17 11 8 19 191 1 0

18 8 5 13 204 0 0

19 10 8 18 222 0 1

20 8 M 8 230 0 0

21 8 5 13 243 0 0

22 11 5 16 259 1 0

23 11 8 19 278 1 0

24 10 5 15 293 0 1

1 11 11 22 315 2 0

2 5 5 10 325 0 0

3 8 8 16 341 0 0

4 8 8 16 357 0 0

Gesamt 357 10 6

Schütze Schreiber



*34584-B-W-1*
34584-B-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Leitner Rosemarie

Land: 112 - ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf
6A

B W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

6 10 8 18 18 0 1

7 8 8 16 34 0 0

8 11 8 19 53 1 0

9 10 5 15 68 0 1

10 8 5 13 81 0 0

11 10 5 15 96 0 1

12 8 8 16 112 0 0

13 11 10 21 133 1 1

14 11 8 19 152 1 0

15 8 M 8 160 0 0

16 10 8 18 178 0 1

17 10 8 18 196 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

18 10 10 20 216 0 2

19 8 5 13 229 0 0

20 10 5 15 244 0 1

21 5 5 10 254 0 0

22 8 5 13 267 0 0

23 10 5 15 282 0 1

24 11 5 16 298 1 0

1 11 10 21 319 1 1

2 11 8 19 338 1 0

3 8 M 8 346 0 0

4 8 8 16 362 0 0

5 5 5 10 372 0 0

Gesamt 372 6 11

Schütze Schreiber

*27580-B-W-1*
27580-B-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Steininger Borbath-Vanko Susanne

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport HS
6B

B W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

6 5 5 10 10 0 0

7 10 5 15 25 0 1

8 8 M 8 33 0 0

9 11 10 21 54 1 1

10 5 5 10 64 0 0

11 8 5 13 77 0 0

12 5 M 5 82 0 0

13 11 8 19 101 1 0

14 10 8 18 119 0 1

15 8 5 13 132 0 0

16 10 8 18 150 0 1

17 8 5 13 163 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

18 8 M 8 171 0 0

19 5 5 10 181 0 0

20 8 5 13 194 0 0

21 11 M 11 205 1 0

22 5 M 5 210 0 0

23 10 5 15 225 0 1

24 5 M 5 230 0 0

1 10 5 15 245 0 1

2 8 8 16 261 0 0

3 5 5 10 271 0 0

4 8 5 13 284 0 0

5 5 5 10 294 0 0

Gesamt 294 3 6

Schütze Schreiber



*28751-B-W-1*
28751-B-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Warbinek Karin

Land: 724 - BSV Iseltal
6C

B W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

6 8 8 16 16 0 0

7 5 M 5 21 0 0

8 8 5 13 34 0 0

9 10 5 15 49 0 1

10 10 8 18 67 0 1

11 8 8 16 83 0 0

12 10 5 15 98 0 1

13 10 8 18 116 0 1

14 10 8 18 134 0 1

15 8 5 13 147 0 0

16 5 5 10 157 0 0

17 10 5 15 172 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

18 8 8 16 188 0 0

19 5 5 10 198 0 0

20 10 10 20 218 0 2

21 5 5 10 228 0 0

22 5 M 5 233 0 0

23 10 8 18 251 0 1

24 10 8 18 269 0 1

1 8 5 13 282 0 0

2 8 5 13 295 0 0

3 5 M 5 300 0 0

4 8 5 13 313 0 0

5 5 5 10 323 0 0

Gesamt 323 0 10

Schütze Schreiber

*39144-B-W-1*
39144-B-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Stubauer-Bojko Michaela

Land: 207 - 1. Kärntner BSV Pörtschach
6D

B W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

6 10 M 10 10 0 1

7 8 5 13 23 0 0

8 8 8 16 39 0 0

9 10 5 15 54 0 1

10 10 8 18 72 0 1

11 8 5 13 85 0 0

12 5 5 10 95 0 0

13 11 10 21 116 1 1

14 8 5 13 129 0 0

15 10 5 15 144 0 1

16 8 8 16 160 0 0

17 5 5 10 170 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

18 8 8 16 186 0 0

19 10 5 15 201 0 1

20 8 5 13 214 0 0

21 8 M 8 222 0 0

22 10 8 18 240 0 1

23 11 5 16 256 1 0

24 8 M 8 264 0 0

1 5 5 10 274 0 0

2 8 5 13 287 0 0

3 8 M 8 295 0 0

4 5 M 5 300 0 0

5 8 5 13 313 0 0

Gesamt 313 2 7

Schütze Schreiber



*32259-B-W-1*
32259-B-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Valis Andrea

Land: 438 - Union Ried in der Riedmark
6E

B W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

6 8 M 8 8 0 0

7 5 M 5 13 0 0

8 5 5 10 23 0 0

9 10 5 15 38 0 1

10 8 5 13 51 0 0

11 5 5 10 61 0 0

12 M M 0 61 0 0

13 11 10 21 82 1 1

14 10 8 18 100 0 1

15 8 5 13 113 0 0

16 5 M 5 118 0 0

17 5 5 10 128 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

18 8 M 8 136 0 0

19 5 M 5 141 0 0

20 10 5 15 156 0 1

21 5 M 5 161 0 0

22 5 M 5 166 0 0

23 8 8 16 182 0 0

24 8 M 8 190 0 0

1 5 5 10 200 0 0

2 M M 0 200 0 0

3 5 M 5 205 0 0

4 5 M 5 210 0 0

5 8 8 16 226 0 0

Gesamt 226 1 4

Schütze Schreiber

*15224-B-W-1*
15224-B-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Götzendorfer Margarete

Land: 421 - Union BSV Grünau / Almtal
6F

B W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

6 10 5 15 15 0 1

7 8 5 13 28 0 0

8 5 M 5 33 0 0

9 11 5 16 49 1 0

10 5 M 5 54 0 0

11 5 M 5 59 0 0

12 M M 0 59 0 0

13 10 8 18 77 0 1

14 5 5 10 87 0 0

15 8 M 8 95 0 0

16 5 5 10 105 0 0

17 8 5 13 118 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

18 8 8 16 134 0 0

19 8 5 13 147 0 0

20 5 M 5 152 0 0

21 8 5 13 165 0 0

22 5 5 10 175 0 0

23 10 8 18 193 0 1

24 8 8 16 209 0 0

1 5 M 5 214 0 0

2 10 8 18 232 0 1

3 5 M 5 237 0 0

4 8 8 16 253 0 0

5 10 5 15 268 0 1

Gesamt 268 1 5

Schütze Schreiber



*39755-B-50W-1*
39755-B-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Riedler Renate

Land: 410 - BSV Pyhrn-Priel
7A

B 50W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

7 8 M 8 8 0 0

8 8 M 8 16 0 0

9 8 8 16 32 0 0

10 8 M 8 40 0 0

11 8 M 8 48 0 0

12 M M 0 48 0 0

13 10 8 18 66 0 1

14 10 8 18 84 0 1

15 8 M 8 92 0 0

16 8 5 13 105 0 0

17 10 10 20 125 0 2

18 8 8 16 141 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

19 11 8 19 160 1 0

20 5 5 10 170 0 0

21 8 5 13 183 0 0

22 8 5 13 196 0 0

23 10 8 18 214 0 1

24 5 5 10 224 0 0

1 8 5 13 237 0 0

2 5 M 5 242 0 0

3 10 8 18 260 0 1

4 8 8 16 276 0 0

5 11 8 19 295 1 0

6 5 M 5 300 0 0

Gesamt 300 2 6

Schütze Schreiber

*29906-B-50W-1*
29906-B-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Haas Elke

Land: 216 - BSC Mittelerde-Arriach
7B

B 50W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

7 5 5 10 10 0 0

8 8 8 16 26 0 0

9 5 M 5 31 0 0

10 8 M 8 39 0 0

11 8 8 16 55 0 0

12 10 5 15 70 0 1

13 10 8 18 88 0 1

14 10 8 18 106 0 1

15 5 M 5 111 0 0

16 5 5 10 121 0 0

17 10 5 15 136 0 1

18 8 M 8 144 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

19 5 M 5 149 0 0

20 5 M 5 154 0 0

21 10 M 10 164 0 1

22 5 M 5 169 0 0

23 10 5 15 184 0 1

24 8 M 8 192 0 0

1 5 5 10 202 0 0

2 10 5 15 217 0 1

3 11 M 11 228 1 0

4 5 M 5 233 0 0

5 5 M 5 238 0 0

6 8 5 13 251 0 0

Gesamt 251 1 7

Schütze Schreiber



*29973-B-50W-1*
29973-B-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schober Elisabeth

Land: 620 - BSU Großklein
7C

B 50W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

7 8 8 16 16 0 0

8 5 5 10 26 0 0

9 8 5 13 39 0 0

10 10 5 15 54 0 1

11 8 5 13 67 0 0

12 10 10 20 87 0 2

13 11 8 19 106 1 0

14 10 8 18 124 0 1

15 5 5 10 134 0 0

16 10 5 15 149 0 1

17 5 5 10 159 0 0

18 5 5 10 169 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

19 10 5 15 184 0 1

20 5 5 10 194 0 0

21 5 5 10 204 0 0

22 5 5 10 214 0 0

23 8 M 8 222 0 0

24 8 5 13 235 0 0

1 8 5 13 248 0 0

2 10 5 15 263 0 1

3 5 5 10 273 0 0

4 5 5 10 283 0 0

5 11 M 11 294 1 0

6 5 5 10 304 0 0

Gesamt 304 2 7

Schütze Schreiber

*13504-B-W-1*
13504-B-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Ammer Petra

Land: 414 - BSV-Kremstal
7D

B W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

7 M M 0 0 0 0

8 5 M 5 5 0 0

9 10 5 15 20 0 1

10 8 5 13 33 0 0

11 5 5 10 43 0 0

12 10 M 10 53 0 1

13 10 8 18 71 0 1

14 5 M 5 76 0 0

15 8 5 13 89 0 0

16 10 5 15 104 0 1

17 5 5 10 114 0 0

18 8 5 13 127 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

19 10 5 15 142 0 1

20 5 M 5 147 0 0

21 5 M 5 152 0 0

22 5 5 10 162 0 0

23 5 M 5 167 0 0

24 5 M 5 172 0 0

1 5 M 5 177 0 0

2 8 5 13 190 0 0

3 5 M 5 195 0 0

4 M M 0 195 0 0

5 5 M 5 200 0 0

6 5 M 5 205 0 0

Gesamt 205 0 5

Schütze Schreiber



WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
7E

 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
7F

 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber



*31971-L-W-1*
31971-L-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Pitschmann Johanna

Land: 414 - BSV-Kremstal
8A

L W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

8 5 M 5 5 0 0

9 10 8 18 23 0 1

10 8 8 16 39 0 0

11 5 M 5 44 0 0

12 5 5 10 54 0 0

13 8 5 13 67 0 0

14 10 5 15 82 0 1

15 8 M 8 90 0 0

16 10 5 15 105 0 1

17 5 M 5 110 0 0

18 10 5 15 125 0 1

19 11 8 19 144 1 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

20 11 8 19 163 1 0

21 10 M 10 173 0 1

22 5 M 5 178 0 0

23 5 5 10 188 0 0

24 8 5 13 201 0 0

1 8 5 13 214 0 0

2 8 5 13 227 0 0

3 M M 0 227 0 0

4 8 5 13 240 0 0

5 8 5 13 253 0 0

6 8 M 8 261 0 0

7 10 M 10 271 0 1

Gesamt 271 2 6

Schütze Schreiber

*29635-L-W-1*
29635-L-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schölmberger Beate

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
8B

L W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

8 8 M 8 8 0 0

9 8 M 8 16 0 0

10 5 5 10 26 0 0

11 8 M 8 34 0 0

12 5 M 5 39 0 0

13 11 11 22 61 2 0

14 10 8 18 79 0 1

15 8 5 13 92 0 0

16 11 10 21 113 1 1

17 8 M 8 121 0 0

18 8 8 16 137 0 0

19 8 5 13 150 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

20 M M 0 150 0 0

21 5 M 5 155 0 0

22 8 5 13 168 0 0

23 10 M 10 178 0 1

24 5 M 5 183 0 0

1 5 M 5 188 0 0

2 5 5 10 198 0 0

3 8 5 13 211 0 0

4 8 M 8 219 0 0

5 5 5 10 229 0 0

6 8 5 13 242 0 0

7 8 M 8 250 0 0

Gesamt 250 3 3

Schütze Schreiber



*34516-L-W-1*
34516-L-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Ellermann Geraldine

Land: 519 - BC Golden Arrows
8C

L W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

8 8 M 8 8 0 0

9 10 M 10 18 0 1

10 8 8 16 34 0 0

11 10 M 10 44 0 1

12 8 M 8 52 0 0

13 10 8 18 70 0 1

14 8 M 8 78 0 0

15 5 5 10 88 0 0

16 8 M 8 96 0 0

17 5 5 10 106 0 0

18 5 5 10 116 0 0

19 5 M 5 121 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

20 8 5 13 134 0 0

21 5 M 5 139 0 0

22 8 5 13 152 0 0

23 5 M 5 157 0 0

24 5 5 10 167 0 0

1 10 5 15 182 0 1

2 5 M 5 187 0 0

3 5 M 5 192 0 0

4 8 M 8 200 0 0

5 5 M 5 205 0 0

6 5 M 5 210 0 0

7 5 M 5 215 0 0

Gesamt 215 0 4

Schütze Schreiber

*41682-L-W-1*
41682-L-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Wolfsteiner Manuela

Land: 442 - Bogenstation Oberösterreich
8D

L W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

8 8 5 13 13 0 0

9 5 5 10 23 0 0

10 8 M 8 31 0 0

11 8 5 13 44 0 0

12 5 M 5 49 0 0

13 11 8 19 68 1 0

14 10 8 18 86 0 1

15 5 M 5 91 0 0

16 11 5 16 107 1 0

17 8 M 8 115 0 0

18 M M 0 115 0 0

19 8 8 16 131 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

20 M M 0 131 0 0

21 10 M 10 141 0 1

22 M M 0 141 0 0

23 10 8 18 159 0 1

24 5 M 5 164 0 0

1 8 5 13 177 0 0

2 M M 0 177 0 0

3 5 5 10 187 0 0

4 5 M 5 192 0 0

5 5 5 10 202 0 0

6 10 M 10 212 0 1

7 M M 0 212 0 0

Gesamt 212 2 4

Schütze Schreiber



*38108-L-W-1*
38108-L-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Riegler Nicole

Land: 616 - BSC 3D Vorau
8E

L W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

8 5 5 10 10 0 0

9 5 5 10 20 0 0

10 5 M 5 25 0 0

11 5 M 5 30 0 0

12 10 5 15 45 0 1

13 11 10 21 66 1 1

14 8 8 16 82 0 0

15 5 M 5 87 0 0

16 5 5 10 97 0 0

17 8 M 8 105 0 0

18 5 M 5 110 0 0

19 5 5 10 120 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

20 10 5 15 135 0 1

21 8 8 16 151 0 0

22 5 M 5 156 0 0

23 5 5 10 166 0 0

24 10 10 20 186 0 2

1 10 M 10 196 0 1

2 8 8 16 212 0 0

3 5 M 5 217 0 0

4 5 M 5 222 0 0

5 5 M 5 227 0 0

6 8 M 8 235 0 0

7 5 5 10 245 0 0

Gesamt 245 1 6

Schütze Schreiber

*38637-L-W-1*
38637-L-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Thannesberger Kristin

Land: 438 - Union Ried in der Riedmark
8F

L W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

8 8 M 8 8 0 0

9 8 M 8 16 0 0

10 8 M 8 24 0 0

11 5 M 5 29 0 0

12 5 M 5 34 0 0

13 5 5 10 44 0 0

14 8 5 13 57 0 0

15 8 M 8 65 0 0

16 8 5 13 78 0 0

17 8 5 13 91 0 0

18 10 8 18 109 0 1

19 5 5 10 119 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

20 10 8 18 137 0 1

21 5 M 5 142 0 0

22 5 5 10 152 0 0

23 10 10 20 172 0 2

24 8 M 8 180 0 0

1 8 5 13 193 0 0

2 5 M 5 198 0 0

3 11 5 16 214 1 0

4 11 8 19 233 1 0

5 8 M 8 241 0 0

6 10 10 20 261 0 2

7 10 5 15 276 0 1

Gesamt 276 2 7

Schütze Schreiber



*26129-T-65M-1*
26129-T-65M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schinko Bernhard

Land: 424 - BSV Offenhausen (BSV SCO)
9A

T 65M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 10 8 18 18 0 1

10 8 8 16 34 0 0

11 10 5 15 49 0 1

12 5 M 5 54 0 0

13 8 8 16 70 0 0

14 M M 0 70 0 0

15 5 M 5 75 0 0

16 10 5 15 90 0 1

17 5 M 5 95 0 0

18 5 5 10 105 0 0

19 8 M 8 113 0 0

20 8 5 13 126 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 5 5 10 136 0 0

22 5 5 10 146 0 0

23 5 5 10 156 0 0

24 8 5 13 169 0 0

1 8 M 8 177 0 0

2 8 M 8 185 0 0

3 M M 0 185 0 0

4 5 M 5 190 0 0

5 5 M 5 195 0 0

6 10 8 18 213 0 1

7 10 5 15 228 0 1

8 5 M 5 233 0 0

Gesamt 233 0 5

Schütze Schreiber

*27892-L-50W-1*
27892-L-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Krumböck Andrea

Land: 334 - Erlauftaler Bogensportverein
9B

L 50W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 5 M 5 5 0 0

10 10 5 15 20 0 1

11 5 M 5 25 0 0

12 5 M 5 30 0 0

13 8 8 16 46 0 0

14 8 8 16 62 0 0

15 M M 0 62 0 0

16 5 5 10 72 0 0

17 M M 0 72 0 0

18 11 M 11 83 1 0

19 5 5 10 93 0 0

20 5 M 5 98 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 8 5 13 111 0 0

22 5 M 5 116 0 0

23 5 M 5 121 0 0

24 10 8 18 139 0 1

1 M M 0 139 0 0

2 M M 0 139 0 0

3 5 M 5 144 0 0

4 5 M 5 149 0 0

5 5 M 5 154 0 0

6 10 M 10 164 0 1

7 5 M 5 169 0 0

8 8 5 13 182 0 0

Gesamt 182 1 3

Schütze Schreiber



*27408-L-50W-1*
27408-L-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Ofner Bettina

Land: 414 - BSV-Kremstal
9C

L 50W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 5 M 5 5 0 0

10 8 5 13 18 0 0

11 5 5 10 28 0 0

12 M M 0 28 0 0

13 5 5 10 38 0 0

14 5 M 5 43 0 0

15 5 M 5 48 0 0

16 8 5 13 61 0 0

17 M M 0 61 0 0

18 8 M 8 69 0 0

19 M M 0 69 0 0

20 M M 0 69 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 5 M 5 74 0 0

22 5 M 5 79 0 0

23 5 5 10 89 0 0

24 5 M 5 94 0 0

1 M M 0 94 0 0

2 5 M 5 99 0 0

3 M M 0 99 0 0

4 8 M 8 107 0 0

5 10 M 10 117 0 1

6 5 M 5 122 0 0

7 M M 0 122 0 0

8 5 M 5 127 0 0

Gesamt 127 0 1

Schütze Schreiber

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
9D

 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber



*41422-L-50W-1*
41422-L-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Wöber Mirjam

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
9E

L 50W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 8 5 13 13 0 0

10 M M 0 13 0 0

11 8 M 8 21 0 0

12 M M 0 21 0 0

13 10 8 18 39 0 1

14 5 5 10 49 0 0

15 5 5 10 59 0 0

16 8 5 13 72 0 0

17 5 5 10 82 0 0

18 8 M 8 90 0 0

19 8 5 13 103 0 0

20 M M 0 103 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 5 M 5 108 0 0

22 M M 0 108 0 0

23 5 5 10 118 0 0

24 5 M 5 123 0 0

1 8 5 13 136 0 0

2 5 M 5 141 0 0

3 5 M 5 146 0 0

4 5 M 5 151 0 0

5 M M 0 151 0 0

6 8 5 13 164 0 0

7 8 5 13 177 0 0

8 M M 0 177 0 0

Gesamt 177 0 1

Schütze Schreiber

*41118-L-W-1*
41118-L-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Pauls Lotte

Land: 327 - 1. BOGENSPORTCLUB PIESTINGTAL
9F

L W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

9 M M 0 0 0 0

10 M M 0 0 0 0

11 M M 0 0 0 0

12 M M 0 0 0 0

13 5 M 5 5 0 0

14 M M 0 5 0 0

15 M M 0 5 0 0

16 M M 0 5 0 0

17 M M 0 5 0 0

18 8 M 8 13 0 0

19 M M 0 13 0 0

20 10 5 15 28 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

21 M M 0 28 0 0

22 M M 0 28 0 0

23 5 M 5 33 0 0

24 5 M 5 38 0 0

1 5 5 10 48 0 0

2 5 M 5 53 0 0

3 5 M 5 58 0 0

4 M M 0 58 0 0

5 8 M 8 66 0 0

6 5 M 5 71 0 0

7 5 5 10 81 0 0

8 5 M 5 86 0 0

Gesamt 86 0 1

Schütze Schreiber



*38107-L-M-1*
38107-L-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Dura Erich

Land: 616 - BSC 3D Vorau
10A
L M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

10 8 M 8 8 0 0

11 8 5 13 21 0 0

12 8 8 16 37 0 0

13 10 10 20 57 0 2

14 5 5 10 67 0 0

15 5 M 5 72 0 0

16 10 8 18 90 0 1

17 8 M 8 98 0 0

18 10 8 18 116 0 1

19 8 5 13 129 0 0

20 5 5 10 139 0 0

21 5 5 10 149 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

22 8 5 13 162 0 0

23 5 5 10 172 0 0

24 5 5 10 182 0 0

1 10 5 15 197 0 1

2 5 5 10 207 0 0

3 10 M 10 217 0 1

4 8 5 13 230 0 0

5 M M 0 230 0 0

6 11 M 11 241 1 0

7 8 5 13 254 0 0

8 8 8 16 270 0 0

9 8 5 13 283 0 0

Gesamt 283 1 6

Schütze Schreiber

*30511-L-M-1*
30511-L-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Engel Robert

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
10B
L M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

10 8 8 16 16 0 0

11 8 5 13 29 0 0

12 10 8 18 47 0 1

13 8 8 16 63 0 0

14 8 5 13 76 0 0

15 5 5 10 86 0 0

16 8 5 13 99 0 0

17 5 M 5 104 0 0

18 10 5 15 119 0 1

19 8 8 16 135 0 0

20 5 5 10 145 0 0

21 5 5 10 155 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

22 11 M 11 166 1 0

23 8 5 13 179 0 0

24 8 8 16 195 0 0

1 10 8 18 213 0 1

2 8 5 13 226 0 0

3 8 M 8 234 0 0

4 8 8 16 250 0 0

5 5 5 10 260 0 0

6 10 8 18 278 0 1

7 5 5 10 288 0 0

8 8 M 8 296 0 0

9 5 5 10 306 0 0

Gesamt 306 1 4

Schütze Schreiber



WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: 

Land:  -
10C

 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber

*38378-L-M-1*
38378-L-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schauer Christian

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
10D
L M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

10 5 5 10 10 0 0

11 8 8 16 26 0 0

12 10 5 15 41 0 1

13 10 10 20 61 0 2

14 10 10 20 81 0 2

15 8 5 13 94 0 0

16 10 8 18 112 0 1

17 5 M 5 117 0 0

18 10 5 15 132 0 1

19 5 M 5 137 0 0

20 11 8 19 156 1 0

21 5 M 5 161 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

22 10 5 15 176 0 1

23 8 5 13 189 0 0

24 8 8 16 205 0 0

1 5 M 5 210 0 0

2 8 8 16 226 0 0

3 8 8 16 242 0 0

4 8 5 13 255 0 0

5 10 5 15 270 0 1

6 11 5 16 286 1 0

7 11 5 16 302 1 0

8 5 M 5 307 0 0

9 11 5 16 323 1 0

Gesamt 323 4 9

Schütze Schreiber



*18240-L-M-1*
18240-L-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Hametner Reinhard

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
10E
L M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

10 8 5 13 13 0 0

11 5 M 5 18 0 0

12 11 5 16 34 1 0

13 10 8 18 52 0 1

14 8 8 16 68 0 0

15 8 5 13 81 0 0

16 11 8 19 100 1 0

17 10 10 20 120 0 2

18 8 8 16 136 0 0

19 8 5 13 149 0 0

20 5 5 10 159 0 0

21 10 5 15 174 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

22 5 5 10 184 0 0

23 11 5 16 200 1 0

24 8 5 13 213 0 0

1 10 5 15 228 0 1

2 5 M 5 233 0 0

3 5 M 5 238 0 0

4 8 5 13 251 0 0

5 8 8 16 267 0 0

6 5 5 10 277 0 0

7 5 M 5 282 0 0

8 11 5 16 298 1 0

9 5 M 5 303 0 0

Gesamt 303 4 5

Schütze Schreiber

*11716-L-M-1*
11716-L-M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Steiner Martin

Land: 609 - BSG Mortantsch: „Die Kellerrat
10F
L M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

10 8 M 8 8 0 0

11 5 M 5 13 0 0

12 10 5 15 28 0 1

13 10 8 18 46 0 1

14 11 8 19 65 1 0

15 5 5 10 75 0 0

16 8 5 13 88 0 0

17 5 M 5 93 0 0

18 5 M 5 98 0 0

19 5 5 10 108 0 0

20 M M 0 108 0 0

21 5 M 5 113 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

22 5 M 5 118 0 0

23 5 5 10 128 0 0

24 5 M 5 133 0 0

1 8 M 8 141 0 0

2 5 M 5 146 0 0

3 M M 0 146 0 0

4 5 M 5 151 0 0

5 10 5 15 166 0 1

6 8 5 13 179 0 0

7 8 8 16 195 0 0

8 8 5 13 208 0 0

9 10 5 15 223 0 1

Gesamt 223 1 4

Schütze Schreiber



*56555-L-50M-1*
56555-L-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Otmar Weber

Land: 401 - BSV Steyr
11A
L 50M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

11 M 5 5 5 0 0

12 10 M 10 15 0 1

13 10 8 18 33 0 1

14 8 8 16 49 0 0

15 5 M 5 54 0 0

16 8 5 13 67 0 0

17 8 5 13 80 0 0

18 10 5 15 95 0 1

19 8 5 13 108 0 0

20 5 5 10 118 0 0

21 5 M 5 123 0 0

22 5 5 10 133 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

23 8 5 13 146 0 0

24 5 5 10 156 0 0

1 M M 0 156 0 0

2 5 M 5 161 0 0

3 5 M 5 166 0 0

4 5 M 5 171 0 0

5 M M 0 171 0 0

6 M M 0 171 0 0

7 8 8 16 187 0 0

8 8 5 13 200 0 0

9 8 5 13 213 0 0

10 8 8 16 229 0 0

Gesamt 229 0 3

Schütze Schreiber

*41264-L-50M-1*
41264-L-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Bartl Andreas

Land: 445 - LINZ AG Sport - Sektion Bogens
11B
L 50M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

11 5 5 10 10 0 0

12 10 M 10 20 0 1

13 8 8 16 36 0 0

14 8 8 16 52 0 0

15 8 M 8 60 0 0

16 8 M 8 68 0 0

17 11 M 11 79 1 0

18 5 5 10 89 0 0

19 5 5 10 99 0 0

20 8 8 16 115 0 0

21 5 5 10 125 0 0

22 11 5 16 141 1 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

23 8 5 13 154 0 0

24 5 5 10 164 0 0

1 5 5 10 174 0 0

2 10 5 15 189 0 1

3 5 M 5 194 0 0

4 M M 0 194 0 0

5 5 M 5 199 0 0

6 11 M 11 210 1 0

7 8 5 13 223 0 0

8 5 M 5 228 0 0

9 10 5 15 243 0 1

10 8 5 13 256 0 0

Gesamt 256 3 3

Schütze Schreiber



*41320-L-50M-1*
41320-L-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Geier Wolfgang

Land: 644 - Bogensportverein Gleisdorf
11C
L 50M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

11 5 M 5 5 0 0

12 M M 0 5 0 0

13 11 11 22 27 2 0

14 M M 0 27 0 0

15 5 5 10 37 0 0

16 10 8 18 55 0 1

17 5 5 10 65 0 0

18 5 5 10 75 0 0

19 5 5 10 85 0 0

20 11 8 19 104 1 0

21 M M 0 104 0 0

22 M M 0 104 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

23 5 M 5 109 0 0

24 5 5 10 119 0 0

1 5 M 5 124 0 0

2 8 5 13 137 0 0

3 5 M 5 142 0 0

4 5 5 10 152 0 0

5 10 5 15 167 0 1

6 5 5 10 177 0 0

7 8 5 13 190 0 0

8 8 M 8 198 0 0

9 5 5 10 208 0 0

10 8 5 13 221 0 0

Gesamt 221 3 2

Schütze Schreiber

*38615-L-50M-1*
38615-L-50M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schauer Anton

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
11D
L 50M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

11 5 M 5 5 0 0

12 8 8 16 21 0 0

13 11 8 19 40 1 0

14 5 5 10 50 0 0

15 M M 0 50 0 0

16 11 10 21 71 1 1

17 11 5 16 87 1 0

18 8 5 13 100 0 0

19 5 5 10 110 0 0

20 11 8 19 129 1 0

21 5 M 5 134 0 0

22 11 8 19 153 1 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

23 8 5 13 166 0 0

24 5 5 10 176 0 0

1 5 M 5 181 0 0

2 5 5 10 191 0 0

3 5 5 10 201 0 0

4 5 5 10 211 0 0

5 8 M 8 219 0 0

6 10 M 10 229 0 1

7 8 5 13 242 0 0

8 5 M 5 247 0 0

9 5 5 10 257 0 0

10 8 8 16 273 0 0

Gesamt 273 5 2

Schütze Schreiber



*18165-T-50W-1*
18165-T-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Simeoni Astrid

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport HS
11E
T 50W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

11 8 5 13 13 0 0

12 5 M 5 18 0 0

13 10 8 18 36 0 1

14 10 5 15 51 0 1

15 5 M 5 56 0 0

16 10 M 10 66 0 1

17 5 M 5 71 0 0

18 5 M 5 76 0 0

19 M M 0 76 0 0

20 5 5 10 86 0 0

21 5 5 10 96 0 0

22 8 5 13 109 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

23 10 M 10 119 0 1

24 5 M 5 124 0 0

1 11 8 19 143 1 0

2 5 M 5 148 0 0

3 8 M 8 156 0 0

4 5 M 5 161 0 0

5 M M 0 161 0 0

6 5 M 5 166 0 0

7 8 M 8 174 0 0

8 M M 0 174 0 0

9 10 5 15 189 0 1

10 5 5 10 199 0 0

Gesamt 199 1 5

Schütze Schreiber

*37760-T-50W-1*
37760-T-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Hochstöger Martha

Land: 435 - BSV Stoneface - Archery
11F

T 50W
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

11 5 M 5 5 0 0

12 8 5 13 18 0 0

13 11 8 19 37 1 0

14 10 5 15 52 0 1

15 5 M 5 57 0 0

16 8 5 13 70 0 0

17 5 M 5 75 0 0

18 8 5 13 88 0 0

19 5 M 5 93 0 0

20 8 5 13 106 0 0

21 10 5 15 121 0 1

22 8 M 8 129 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

23 10 8 18 147 0 1

24 11 10 21 168 1 1

1 5 M 5 173 0 0

2 8 5 13 186 0 0

3 M M 0 186 0 0

4 8 8 16 202 0 0

5 8 M 8 210 0 0

6 M M 0 210 0 0

7 8 M 8 218 0 0

8 5 M 5 223 0 0

9 11 10 21 244 1 1

10 5 M 5 249 0 0

Gesamt 249 3 5

Schütze Schreiber



*14441-L-50W-1*
14441-L-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Fischer Ilse

Land: 323 - BSV Rußbachtal
12A
L 50W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

12 5 M 5 5 0 0

13 5 5 10 15 0 0

14 8 5 13 28 0 0

15 M M 0 28 0 0

16 M M 0 28 0 0

17 8 5 13 41 0 0

18 M M 0 41 0 0

19 8 5 13 54 0 0

20 M M 0 54 0 0

21 M M 0 54 0 0

22 M M 0 54 0 0

23 5 5 10 64 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

24 M M 0 64 0 0

1 8 M 8 72 0 0

2 5 5 10 82 0 0

3 5 M 5 87 0 0

4 M M 0 87 0 0

5 5 M 5 92 0 0

6 5 M 5 97 0 0

7 5 M 5 102 0 0

8 M M 0 102 0 0

9 5 M 5 107 0 0

10 8 8 16 123 0 0

11 M M 0 123 0 0

Gesamt 123 0 0

Schütze Schreiber

*25848-T-50W-1*
25848-T-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Grünsteidl Christa

Land: 435 - BSV Stoneface - Archery
12B
T 50W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

12 8 8 16 16 0 0

13 8 8 16 32 0 0

14 5 5 10 42 0 0

15 8 M 8 50 0 0

16 10 8 18 68 0 1

17 10 M 10 78 0 1

18 5 5 10 88 0 0

19 5 5 10 98 0 0

20 5 5 10 108 0 0

21 10 M 10 118 0 1

22 8 5 13 131 0 0

23 5 5 10 141 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

24 5 5 10 151 0 0

1 5 M 5 156 0 0

2 11 M 11 167 1 0

3 8 M 8 175 0 0

4 5 M 5 180 0 0

5 5 M 5 185 0 0

6 M M 0 185 0 0

7 5 M 5 190 0 0

8 8 5 13 203 0 0

9 5 M 5 208 0 0

10 8 8 16 224 0 0

11 8 5 13 237 0 0

Gesamt 237 1 3

Schütze Schreiber



*38052-T-50W-1*
38052-T-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Bursch Heidemarie

Land: 608 - BSC Kumberg
12C
T 50W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

12 11 M 11 11 1 0

13 10 8 18 29 0 1

14 8 M 8 37 0 0

15 5 M 5 42 0 0

16 8 8 16 58 0 0

17 5 5 10 68 0 0

18 8 5 13 81 0 0

19 5 5 10 91 0 0

20 5 M 5 96 0 0

21 8 5 13 109 0 0

22 11 8 19 128 1 0

23 5 5 10 138 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

24 8 5 13 151 0 0

1 5 M 5 156 0 0

2 5 M 5 161 0 0

3 5 5 10 171 0 0

4 5 5 10 181 0 0

5 5 M 5 186 0 0

6 8 M 8 194 0 0

7 8 5 13 207 0 0

8 5 5 10 217 0 0

9 5 5 10 227 0 0

10 8 M 8 235 0 0

11 5 5 10 245 0 0

Gesamt 245 2 1

Schütze Schreiber

*8299-T-50W-1*
8299-T-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Kroiss Waltraud

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
12D
T 50W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

12 M M 0 0 0 0

13 8 8 16 16 0 0

14 8 8 16 32 0 0

15 M M 0 32 0 0

16 8 M 8 40 0 0

17 11 5 16 56 1 0

18 11 5 16 72 1 0

19 5 M 5 77 0 0

20 5 M 5 82 0 0

21 5 M 5 87 0 0

22 5 M 5 92 0 0

23 10 5 15 107 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

24 5 5 10 117 0 0

1 10 5 15 132 0 1

2 5 5 10 142 0 0

3 8 5 13 155 0 0

4 5 M 5 160 0 0

5 8 5 13 173 0 0

6 5 5 10 183 0 0

7 5 M 5 188 0 0

8 5 M 5 193 0 0

9 5 M 5 198 0 0

10 11 8 19 217 1 0

11 5 5 10 227 0 0

Gesamt 227 3 2

Schütze Schreiber



*30908-T-65M-1*
30908-T-65M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Kastler Franz

Land: 445 - LINZ AG Sport - Sektion Bogens
12E
T 65M

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

12 5 5 10 10 0 0

13 5 M 5 15 0 0

14 10 8 18 33 0 1

15 8 5 13 46 0 0

16 5 5 10 56 0 0

17 8 M 8 64 0 0

18 5 M 5 69 0 0

19 5 M 5 74 0 0

20 5 M 5 79 0 0

21 5 M 5 84 0 0

22 5 M 5 89 0 0

23 5 5 10 99 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

24 8 5 13 112 0 0

1 8 8 16 128 0 0

2 8 M 8 136 0 0

3 5 5 10 146 0 0

4 8 M 8 154 0 0

5 5 M 5 159 0 0

6 8 M 8 167 0 0

7 8 M 8 175 0 0

8 8 8 16 191 0 0

9 8 5 13 204 0 0

10 8 M 8 212 0 0

11 10 5 15 227 0 1

Gesamt 227 0 2

Schütze Schreiber

*41434-T-65M-1*
41434-T-65M-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Führen Leo

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport HS
12F

T 65M
Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

12 8 M 8 8 0 0

13 10 8 18 26 0 1

14 10 10 20 46 0 2

15 5 M 5 51 0 0

16 10 8 18 69 0 1

17 10 8 18 87 0 1

18 8 5 13 100 0 0

19 5 5 10 110 0 0

20 10 M 10 120 0 1

21 M M 0 120 0 0

22 8 5 13 133 0 0

23 8 5 13 146 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

24 5 5 10 156 0 0

1 M M 0 156 0 0

2 5 M 5 161 0 0

3 5 M 5 166 0 0

4 8 M 8 174 0 0

5 5 M 5 179 0 0

6 M M 0 179 0 0

7 10 8 18 197 0 1

8 5 M 5 202 0 0

9 M M 0 202 0 0

10 M M 0 202 0 0

11 M M 0 202 0 0

Gesamt 202 0 7

Schütze Schreiber



*70579-T-W-1*
70579-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schäffer Anita

Land: 627 - EAT-Bogensport
13A
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 8 8 16 16 0 0

14 8 5 13 29 0 0

15 10 M 10 39 0 1

16 5 5 10 49 0 0

17 8 5 13 62 0 0

18 8 8 16 78 0 0

19 10 8 18 96 0 1

20 M M 0 96 0 0

21 10 5 15 111 0 1

22 8 5 13 124 0 0

23 11 8 19 143 1 0

24 8 5 13 156 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 5 M 5 161 0 0

2 11 5 16 177 1 0

3 10 8 18 195 0 1

4 8 M 8 203 0 0

5 10 5 15 218 0 1

6 5 M 5 223 0 0

7 10 10 20 243 0 2

8 8 5 13 256 0 0

9 8 8 16 272 0 0

10 8 M 8 280 0 0

11 8 8 16 296 0 0

12 5 M 5 301 0 0

Gesamt 301 2 7

Schütze Schreiber

*14088-T-50W-1*
14088-T-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Rammer Doris

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
13B
T 50W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 8 8 16 16 0 0

14 8 M 8 24 0 0

15 5 M 5 29 0 0

16 8 8 16 45 0 0

17 8 5 13 58 0 0

18 5 5 10 68 0 0

19 5 M 5 73 0 0

20 M M 0 73 0 0

21 5 M 5 78 0 0

22 10 8 18 96 0 1

23 5 M 5 101 0 0

24 5 5 10 111 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 8 5 13 124 0 0

2 5 M 5 129 0 0

3 M M 0 129 0 0

4 10 5 15 144 0 1

5 5 M 5 149 0 0

6 5 M 5 154 0 0

7 8 5 13 167 0 0

8 8 M 8 175 0 0

9 5 5 10 185 0 0

10 11 10 21 206 1 1

11 5 5 10 216 0 0

12 10 5 15 231 0 1

Gesamt 231 1 4

Schütze Schreiber



*34849-T-50W-1*
34849-T-50W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Konrad Ludmilla

Land: 453 - BSV Union-Linz
13C
T 50W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 10 5 15 15 0 1

14 8 M 8 23 0 0

15 5 5 10 33 0 0

16 8 8 16 49 0 0

17 M M 0 49 0 0

18 5 5 10 59 0 0

19 10 8 18 77 0 1

20 11 5 16 93 1 0

21 5 5 10 103 0 0

22 8 5 13 116 0 0

23 10 5 15 131 0 1

24 8 5 13 144 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 M M 0 144 0 0

2 8 8 16 160 0 0

3 5 M 5 165 0 0

4 8 8 16 181 0 0

5 5 5 10 191 0 0

6 8 M 8 199 0 0

7 5 5 10 209 0 0

8 5 5 10 219 0 0

9 8 5 13 232 0 0

10 5 5 10 242 0 0

11 11 8 19 261 1 0

12 11 5 16 277 1 0

Gesamt 277 3 3

Schütze Schreiber

*23599-T-W-1*
23599-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Rieser Alexandra

Land: 708 - BSC Final Target
13D
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 8 M 8 8 0 0

14 8 5 13 21 0 0

15 8 5 13 34 0 0

16 5 5 10 44 0 0

17 8 5 13 57 0 0

18 11 5 16 73 1 0

19 5 5 10 83 0 0

20 5 M 5 88 0 0

21 5 M 5 93 0 0

22 5 5 10 103 0 0

23 8 M 8 111 0 0

24 5 M 5 116 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 M M 0 116 0 0

2 M M 0 116 0 0

3 M M 0 116 0 0

4 10 5 15 131 0 1

5 5 M 5 136 0 0

6 5 M 5 141 0 0

7 5 5 10 151 0 0

8 5 M 5 156 0 0

9 5 M 5 161 0 0

10 5 M 5 166 0 0

11 8 5 13 179 0 0

12 5 M 5 184 0 0

Gesamt 184 1 1

Schütze Schreiber



*70418-T-W-1*
70418-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Kink Christiane

Land: 644 - Bogensportverein Gleisdorf
13E
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 5 M 5 5 0 0

14 5 M 5 10 0 0

15 M M 0 10 0 0

16 5 5 10 20 0 0

17 M M 0 20 0 0

18 5 M 5 25 0 0

19 5 M 5 30 0 0

20 M M 0 30 0 0

21 M M 0 30 0 0

22 10 5 15 45 0 1

23 5 M 5 50 0 0

24 5 5 10 60 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 11 M 11 71 1 0

2 5 M 5 76 0 0

3 5 M 5 81 0 0

4 5 5 10 91 0 0

5 M M 0 91 0 0

6 5 M 5 96 0 0

7 5 M 5 101 0 0

8 M M 0 101 0 0

9 10 M 10 111 0 1

10 M M 0 111 0 0

11 5 M 5 116 0 0

12 5 M 5 121 0 0

Gesamt 121 1 2

Schütze Schreiber

*14485-T-W-1*
14485-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Schweiger Brigitte

Land: 630 - BSV-Blumental
13F
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

13 8 8 16 16 0 0

14 10 5 15 31 0 1

15 8 5 13 44 0 0

16 11 11 22 66 2 0

17 5 5 10 76 0 0

18 8 5 13 89 0 0

19 5 5 10 99 0 0

20 5 5 10 109 0 0

21 5 5 10 119 0 0

22 5 M 5 124 0 0

23 8 5 13 137 0 0

24 5 5 10 147 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

1 8 5 13 160 0 0

2 5 M 5 165 0 0

3 M M 0 165 0 0

4 5 M 5 170 0 0

5 5 M 5 175 0 0

6 5 M 5 180 0 0

7 8 5 13 193 0 0

8 5 M 5 198 0 0

9 8 5 13 211 0 0

10 8 8 16 227 0 0

11 5 M 5 232 0 0

12 8 5 13 245 0 0

Gesamt 245 2 1

Schütze Schreiber



*27869-T-W-1*
27869-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Hartlauer Bettina

Land: 608 - BSC Kumberg
14A
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 8 5 13 13 0 0

15 M M 0 13 0 0

16 8 5 13 26 0 0

17 8 5 13 39 0 0

18 8 5 13 52 0 0

19 5 5 10 62 0 0

20 8 5 13 75 0 0

21 8 5 13 88 0 0

22 8 5 13 101 0 0

23 8 5 13 114 0 0

24 5 5 10 124 0 0

1 10 10 20 144 0 2

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 5 M 5 149 0 0

3 8 5 13 162 0 0

4 8 5 13 175 0 0

5 10 M 10 185 0 1

6 5 M 5 190 0 0

7 5 M 5 195 0 0

8 8 M 8 203 0 0

9 5 M 5 208 0 0

10 5 M 5 213 0 0

11 5 M 5 218 0 0

12 10 5 15 233 0 1

13 8 8 16 249 0 0

Gesamt 249 0 4

Schütze Schreiber

*32329-T-W-1*
32329-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Nöbauer Irene

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
14B
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 10 5 15 15 0 1

15 8 5 13 28 0 0

16 8 5 13 41 0 0

17 10 5 15 56 0 1

18 10 5 15 71 0 1

19 8 5 13 84 0 0

20 8 5 13 97 0 0

21 10 5 15 112 0 1

22 5 M 5 117 0 0

23 8 5 13 130 0 0

24 5 5 10 140 0 0

1 8 8 16 156 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 5 5 10 166 0 0

3 8 8 16 182 0 0

4 8 5 13 195 0 0

5 10 8 18 213 0 1

6 5 M 5 218 0 0

7 8 M 8 226 0 0

8 8 M 8 234 0 0

9 8 8 16 250 0 0

10 10 5 15 265 0 1

11 8 M 8 273 0 0

12 5 5 10 283 0 0

13 10 5 15 298 0 1

Gesamt 298 0 7

Schütze Schreiber



*34490-T-W-1*
34490-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Dorner Astrid

Land: 608 - BSC Kumberg
14C
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 8 M 8 8 0 0

15 8 M 8 16 0 0

16 10 10 20 36 0 2

17 5 5 10 46 0 0

18 8 5 13 59 0 0

19 5 M 5 64 0 0

20 8 M 8 72 0 0

21 10 5 15 87 0 1

22 M M 0 87 0 0

23 11 5 16 103 1 0

24 5 5 10 113 0 0

1 11 5 16 129 1 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 8 M 8 137 0 0

3 5 M 5 142 0 0

4 M M 0 142 0 0

5 5 M 5 147 0 0

6 5 M 5 152 0 0

7 5 M 5 157 0 0

8 8 M 8 165 0 0

9 8 5 13 178 0 0

10 5 M 5 183 0 0

11 5 5 10 193 0 0

12 8 M 8 201 0 0

13 8 5 13 214 0 0

Gesamt 214 2 3

Schütze Schreiber

*38632-T-W-1*
38632-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Ofner Julia

Land: 438 - Union Ried in der Riedmark
14D
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 5 M 5 5 0 0

15 5 5 10 15 0 0

16 8 5 13 28 0 0

17 M M 0 28 0 0

18 5 M 5 33 0 0

19 8 5 13 46 0 0

20 5 M 5 51 0 0

21 8 5 13 64 0 0

22 8 M 8 72 0 0

23 5 5 10 82 0 0

24 5 5 10 92 0 0

1 8 5 13 105 0 0

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

2 M M 0 105 0 0

3 M M 0 105 0 0

4 5 5 10 115 0 0

5 5 M 5 120 0 0

6 10 10 20 140 0 2

7 8 5 13 153 0 0

8 M M 0 153 0 0

9 5 M 5 158 0 0

10 8 8 16 174 0 0

11 5 5 10 184 0 0

12 8 M 8 192 0 0

13 8 5 13 205 0 0

Gesamt 205 0 2

Schütze Schreiber



*38965-T-W-1*
38965-T-W-1

WA 3D Sternturnier
Hallwang, Matzingweg 16, 07-04-2024

Schütze: Heß Inanna

Land: 417 - Bogensport Waldenfels
14E
T W

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

14 5 M 5 5 0 0

15 M M 0 5 0 0

16 10 5 15 20 0 1

17 8 8 16 36 0 0

18 5 5 10 46 0 0

19 5 M 5 51 0 0

20 5 5 10 61 0 0

21 5 M 5 66 0 0

22 5 5 10 76 0 0

23 5 M 5 81 0 0

24 5 5 10 91 0 0

1 10 M 10 101 0 1

Kurs 1 2 Summe Ges. 11 10

